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Car Sales

Hyundai i20 1.2 S Air 5dr | Apr 2018
LOW MILES, FINANCE AVAILABLE

2018 Hyundai 120 S Air MPI
1.2 petrol

59k miles

2 keys

MOT 16/08/2025

Electric windows
Electric mirrors
Central locking
A/C

Aux input
ISOFIX

Great car with low running costs being easy to run and insure.
Clean both inside and out.

Finance Available (all finance is subject to status)

£6995- part exchange welcome
Vehicle Features

3x3 point rear seatbelts, 12V socket in centre console, 15" steel
wheels, 60/40 split folding rear seat, ABS/EBD, Active front
headrests, Adjustable head restraints, Adjustable intermittent
wipers, Air conditioning, Auxiliary input socket, Body colour door
handles, Body colour door mirrors, Body coloured bumpers,
Bottle holders, Childproof rear door locks, Chrome interior door
handles, Cloth upholstery, Curtain airbags, Daytime running
lights, Deadlocks, Digital clock, Door auto unlock safety system,
Driver/Front Passenger airbags, Electric adjustable heated door
mirrors, Electric front windows, ESP, Fasten seatbelt reminder,
Front cupholders, Front door pockets, Front seat back storage
pockets, Front seatbelt pretensioners, Front side airbags,
Height/reach adjustable steering column, Height adjustable
driver's seat, Hill start assist control (HAC), llluminated air
conditioned glovebox, Immobiliser, Isofix rear child seat
preparation, Leather wrapped steering wheel, Low rolling
resistance tyres, Luggage compartment lighting, Luggage hooks,
MP3 player, Parcel shelf, PAS, Passenger airbag deactivate
switch, Perimeter alarm, Rear door speakers, Rear headrests,
Rear wiper, Remote central locking, Service interval indicator,
Speed sensitive auto door locking, Stereo radio, Sunvisors with
vanity mirrors, Tinted windows, Trip computer, Tyre pressure
monitoring system, Tyre repair kit, USB connection, Vehicle
Stability Control (VSC)

2B Springfield Road .., Bangor, BT205BZ
Matthew: 07955219948

£6,995

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:
CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:

Petrol/Diesel (£190 p/a)

Body Style:
Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

59000

Petrol

Manual

White

1248

119

Hatchback

4E

XGZ1013
4035mm
1734mm
1474mm
5
326L
1580KG
600KG
42.8MPG
67.3MPG
55.4MPG
50L
5 SPEED
99MPH
13.6s
73.8BHP



