



Hyundai i20 1.2 S Air 5dr | Apr 2018 LOW MILES, FINANCE AVAILABLE

2018 Hyundai I20 S Air MPI 1.2 petrol 59k miles 2 keys MOT 16/08/2025

Electric windows
Electric mirrors
Central locking
A/C
Aux input
ISOFIX

Great car with low running costs being easy to run and insure. Clean both inside and out.

Finance Available (all finance is subject to status)

£6995- part exchange welcome

Vehicle Features

3x3 point rear seatbelts, 12V socket in centre console, 15" steel wheels, 60/40 split folding rear seat, ABS/EBD, Active front headrests, Adjustable head restraints, Adjustable intermittent wipers, Air conditioning, Auxiliary input socket, Body colour door handles, Body colour door mirrors, Body coloured bumpers, Bottle holders, Childproof rear door locks, Chrome interior door handles, Cloth upholstery, Curtain airbags, Daytime running lights, Deadlocks, Digital clock, Door auto unlock safety system, Driver/Front Passenger airbags, Electric adjustable heated door mirrors, Electric front windows, ESP, Fasten seatbelt reminder, Front cupholders, Front door pockets, Front seat back storage pockets, Front seatbelt pretensioners, Front side airbags, Height/reach adjustable steering column, Height adjustable driver's seat, Hill start assist control (HAC), Illuminated air conditioned glovebox, Immobiliser, Isofix rear child seat preparation, Leather wrapped steering wheel, Low rolling resistance tyres, Luggage compartment lighting, Luggage hooks, MP3 player, Parcel shelf, PAS, Passenger airbag deactivate switch, Perimeter alarm, Rear door speakers, Rear headrests, Rear wiper, Remote central locking, Service interval indicator, Speed sensitive auto door locking, Stereo radio, Sunvisors with vanity mirrors, Tinted windows, Trip computer, Tyre pressure monitoring system, Tyre repair kit, USB connection, Vehicle Stability Control (VSC)

£6,995

Miles:	59000	
Fuel Type:	Petrol	
Transmission:	Manual	
Colour:	White	
Engine Size:	1248	
CO2 Emission:	119	

Tax Band:

Petrol/Diesel (£190 p/a)

Body Style: Hatchback

Insurance group: 4E

Reg: XGZ1013

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4035mm
Width:	1734mm
Height:	1474mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	326L
Gross Weight:	1580KG
Max. Loading Weight:	600KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	42.8MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	67.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	55.4MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	50L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	99MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	13.6s
Engine Power BHP:	73.8BHP